ESTAD_D Do RIDLDE JANEIRO
MUNICIPIO DE SAQ GONCALO

GABINETE DO PREFEITO

PARCELA

Mo DSwee ~ o h

IMPOSTO S50BRE SERVICOS DE QUALQUER NATUREZA

COMPETENCIA
JANEIRO/2022
FEVEREIRO/2022
MARCO/ 2022
ABRIL/2022
MAIO 2022
JUNHO/2022
JULHO 2032
AGOSTO/2022
SETEMBRO/2022
OUTUBRO/2022
NOVEMBRO/2022
DEZEMBRO/2022

VENCIMENTO
10/02/2022
10/03/2022
1110472022
1010572022
1010672022
11/0772022
10/08/2022
12/09/2022
1011072022
1011172022

1211272022
10/01/2023



